
HILLTOPPER CHAIRMAN’S COUNCIL 
July 01, 2014 

 
 

 
VILLAGE UNITS  CHAIRMAN   VICE-CHAIR  FEE  
 
PIV1  111  Jack Hall   Clint Steele  $360  
    858-882-7500   775-813-8801  
    jack@halldesign.com  steele.clint@yahoo.com  
 
PIV2    56  Bill Frey    R.D. Meyer  $342 
    913-488-9200   949-481-9221 

wmfrey@powerplays.com  waraven@cox.net   
 
PIV3    84  Saundra Mulato   Gary Moeller  $350  
    949-488-3034   714-357-5596    
    smulato@cox.net   pologjm@gmail.com 
 
MS1  168  Ed Keffer   Glen Lunzman  $355  
    949-488-8068   949-276-7030  
    E2keffer@gmail.com  glunzman@semprautilities.com 
 
MS2  190  Dick Bauerfeind   Rich Revell  $241  
    949-481-3009   949-481-1818  
    bowerfind@cox.net  rarevell@mac.com   
 
Villa    78  Pat Gallagher   Farid Eslami  $200  
Pacifica    949-661-0834   (no phone on file) 
    (no email)    (no email on file)    
 
Laguna Sur 253  Tony Williams             $300-350 
Villas    949-715-7970       

    
 
Laguna Sur   28  Sid Berenson      $176  
Community   949-499-1901        

sgberenson@cox.net       
 

Secretary   Jim Allensworth        
    31582 Coast Hwy       
    949-300-4093        
    jaaworth@aol.com   
 
     
 
CLUBHOUSES FOR HILLTOPPER’S 
Pacific Island Village 1  31551 Flying Cloud Drive 
Pacific Island Village 2  31350 Flying Cloud Drive 
Pacific Island Village 3  31110 Flying Cloud Drive 
Monarch Summit 1   22982 Solera Drive 
Monarch Summit 2   31141 Casalero 
Villa Pacifica   23011 Via Miramar 
Laguna Sur   (No Clubhouse) 
 
 
 
 

 

PLEASE HELP KEEP THE HILLTOPPER ROSTER UP TO DATE 
949.300.4093 / jaaworth@aol.com 

 


